
1 波田野  結  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 10 22.31 8.87 13.64 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 FSSpB 1.70 0.11 1.810 0 0 2 2

3 2T F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 0 1 1

5 1A 1.10 -0.18 0.92-1 -1 -2 -3 -2

6 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.28-1 0 0 0 0

9.88 8.87

Composition 1.80 2.422.50 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.582.75 2.75 2.00 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.582.75 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.25

13.64

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 浅  見  莉  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 8 21.71 8.61 13.50 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 1 0

2 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.50 0.86-5 -2 -3 -4 -4

3 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 0 2 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -1 0

6 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.15 1.55-2 -1 0 -2 -1

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.20 1.702 1 1 2 -4

9.56 8.61

Composition 1.80 2.422.50 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.502.75 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.583.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.25

13.50

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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3 長谷川  未  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 2 20.67 8.97 11.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 1 0

2 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.04 2.240 0 0 1 1

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

4 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 2S 1.30 -0.17 1.13-2 -1 -1 -4 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

9.10 8.97

Composition 1.80 2.082.50 2.25 2.00 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.80 2.172.75 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.00

11.70

4 古  谷  まさみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 4 19.66 9.03 10.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 2 0

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.07 1.63-1 -1 -1 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 1

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 0 1 1

9.00 9.03

Composition 1.80 2.082.25 2.00 2.00 2.25 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.832.00 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.25 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.50

10.63
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5 冨  田  凛  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 7 18.37 7.12 11.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 CoSpB 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 0 1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1F+1T 0.90 -0.02 0.88-1 0 -1 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

7.10 7.12

Composition 1.80 2.172.50 2.00 2.50 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.80 2.002.50 2.00 2.25 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.25 1.75 2.25 2.00 2.00

11.25

6 石  川  琉  凪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 12 17.54 6.60 10.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1

2 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0 -1 0

3 2S<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 0.00 1.130 0 0 0 1

6.83 6.60

Composition 1.80 2.082.50 2.25 2.25 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.922.50 2.00 1.75 2.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.50 2.25 2.00 2.00 1.50

10.94
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7 渋  沢  明  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 6 15.83 6.50 9.73 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 CoSpBV F 1.13 -0.57 0.56-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 0 -1 -1

4 1A+1Eu<<+1S* * 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -5 -3 -3

5 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.58 -0.33 1.25-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpBV 1.28 0.04 1.321 0 -1 0 1

8.39 6.50

Composition 1.80 1.832.25 1.75 2.00 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.832.25 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.25

9.73

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

8 小  川  真  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 1 15.66 6.07 9.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lz+1T 1.00 -0.02 0.980 0 0 -1 -2

3 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.17 1.11-2 -2 -1 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 -1

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 -1

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.15 0.98-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

6.41 6.07

Composition 1.80 1.832.50 1.75 2.00 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.752.50 1.50 1.75 2.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.752.50 1.50 1.75 2.00 1.25

9.59
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9 前  田  希  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 3 15.59 4.79 10.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.17 0.23-5 -4 -4 -4 -5

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 -1 0 0 1

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.020 0 0 1 1

6 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 1 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.04 1.091 -1 -1 0 0

4.93 4.79

Composition 1.80 2.002.75 1.75 1.75 2.25 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.922.50 1.50 1.50 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.75 1.75 1.75 2.50 2.00

10.80

10 遠  藤  瑠  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 11 15.26 5.05 10.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

2 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

5 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.55-1 0 0 1 1

7 1F!* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5.00 5.05

Composition 1.80 1.922.25 2.00 2.00 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.832.25 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.922.00 1.75 2.00 2.50 1.50

10.21
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